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Mr. Tristan Aldeguer 
Tristan Aldeguer-Hensel Phelps 
841 Bishop St, Ste 2001 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
C: (808) 478-3257 
E-Mail: taldeguer@henselphelps.com 

Mr. Paul C.K. Chang 
Hawaii Carpenters Apprenticeship and 
Training Fund 
1311 Houghtailing Street 
Honolulu, HI 96817 
P: 847- 5761 Ext. 183 
F: 841-5961 
E-Mail: pchang@hicarpenterstraining.com 

Mr. Robert Aquino 
Hawaii Electricians Training Fund 
1935 Hau Street, Room 301 
Honolulu, HI 96819 
P: 847-0629 
F: 843-8818 
E-Mail: raquino@heao.us.com 

Ms. Lily Chu 
HRD/Safety Office 
235 S. Beretania Street #1303 
Honolulu, HI 96813-2437 
P: 587-1066 
F: 587-1322 
E-Mail: Lily.B.Chu@hawaii.gov 

Mr. Malcolm Barcarse 
Associated Builders and Contractors, 
Hawaii Chapter 
1375 Dillingham Boulevard, Suite 200 
Honolulu, HI 96817 
P: 682-4024 
F: 682-3014 
E-Mail: malcolmjr@abelectrichi.com 

Ms. Jennifer Cynn 
Unite Here! Local 5 
1516 South King Street 
Honolulu, HI 96826 
P: 941-2141 
F: 941-2166 
E-Mail: jcynn@5.unitehere.org 

Mr. Mark Behrens 
Department of Education 
1390 Miller Street 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 784-5170 
F: 733-2112 
E-Mail: Mark.Behrens@notes.k12.hi.us 

Mr. Teddy Espeleta 
ILWU Local 142 – Maui Division 
896 Lower Main Street 
Wailuku, HI 96793 
P: (808) 244-9191 
F: (808) 244-7870 
E-Mail: tespeleta@ilwulocal142.org 

Mr. Mark Benson 
Hawaii Teamsters, Local 996 
1817 Hart Street 
Honolulu, HI 96819 
P: 221-1208 
F: 842-4575 
E-Mail: loc996@hawaii.rr.com 

Mr. Neil Ho 
Hawaii Farm Bureau Federation 
2343 Rose Street 
Honolulu, HI 96819 
P: 848-2074 
F: 848-1921 
E-Mail: shinx@hofarms.com 

Mr. Richard Botti 
Legislative Information Srvs of Hawaii 
P.O. Box 385757 
Waikoloa, HI 96738 
P: 479-7966 
F: 356-0133 
E-Mail: Lishrickb@aol.com 

Mr. Frank Izuta 
First Medical Group 
800 South Beretania Street, Suite 250 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 585-7966 
F: 585-7967 
E-Mail: fizuta@netscape.net 
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Mr. Clayton A. Kamida 
Hawaii Employers Council 
P.O. Box 29699 
Honolulu, HI 96820-2099 
P: 440-8874 
F: 833-6731 
E-Mail: 
ckamida@hecouncil.org 

Ms. Alexis Naito 
ASSP Hawaii Chapter 
P.O. Box 1354 
Honolulu, HI 96819 
P: 478-3257 
E-Mail: ASSPHawaii@gmail.com 

Mr. Steve Litschauer 
Director of Facilities 
567 South King Street 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
p: 443-421-2186 
Email: slitschauer@hotmail.com 

Mr. Jim Newberry 
Veterans of Safety 
1022 Bethel Street 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 564-8244 
F: 275-8244 
E-Mail: jnewberry@islandinsurance.com 

Mr. Timothy L. Lyons 
Hawaii Business League 
1188 Bishop Street, Suite 1003/1004 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 533-6819 
F: 533-2739 
E-Mail: 
Timllyons@cs.com 

Ms. Jill Niitani 
County of Kauai 
4444 Rice Street, Suite 140 
Lihue, HI 96766 
P: 808-241-4929 
F: 808-241-6593 
Email: 
jniitani@kauai.gov 

Mr. Pane Meatoga, Jr. 
Operating Engineers Local Union 3 
1075 Opakapaka Street 
Kapolei, HI 96707 
P: 478-5137 
F: 682-0906 
E-Mail: pmeatoga@oe3.org 

Mr. Joseph O’Donnell 
Ironworkers Union, Local 625 
94-497 Ukee Street 
Waipahu, HI 96797 
P: 671-4344 
F: 676-1144 
E-Mail: JosephO@hiiwlocal625.org 

Mr. Walter Medina 
Department of Human Resources 
City & County of Honolulu 
650 South King Street, 6th Floor 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 768-8579 
F: 768-1800 
E-Mail: wmedina@honolulu.gov 

Mr. Rick Ravelo 
Hawaiian Electric Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2750 
Honolulu, HI 96840 
P: 543-7073 
F: 203-1547 
rick.ravelo@hawaiianelectric.com 

Mr. Dan Miyahira 
Department of Transportation 
869 Punchbowl Street, 5th Floor 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 587-2145 
F: 587-3989 
E-Mail: Dan.H.Miyahira@hawaii.gov 

Mr. Gareth Sakakida 
Hawaii Transportation Association 
P.O. Box 30166 
Honolulu, HI 96820 
P: 833-6628 
F: 833-8486 
E-Mail: gareth@htahawaii.org 
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Mr. Angel Santiago Cruz 
United Public Workers 
1426 North School Street 
Honolulu, HI 96817 
P: 847-2631 
F: 848-1987 
E-Mail: asantiago@upwhawaii.org 
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Ms. Lata Sua 
HEMIC 
P.O. Box 3376 
Honolulu, HI 96801 
P: 208-8247 
C: 347-3711 
F: 522-5506 
E-Mail: lsua@hemic.com 

Mr. Steve 

Mr. Gary Warmoth 
The Queen's Medical Center 
1301 Punchbowl Street 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
P: 808-691-4194 
F: 808-691-5086 
E-Mail: gwarmoth@queens.org 
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